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Ñòàäèÿ Ëèñò Ëèñòîâ

Êîë.ó÷.Èçì.  Ïîäï.Ëèñò ¹äîê. Äàòà

Ïàðêîâàÿ ñöåíà «Ôîðåñò»
Ï

Ôàñàäû

01

±0,000

+2,290

-0,140

+0,880

+2,200

+0,900

90 576 90 1 438 90 576 90

2 990

+2,290

+3,150

±0,000

+0,880

+1,539

+2,200

-0,140

+0,900

+2,290

90 1 340 90 1 340 90

2 990

+3,150

Âèä ñïåðåäè

Âèä ñáîêó


